YB Indicators
www.nkk.com M27
M
In
di
ca
to
rs

Quick Connect Terminals
Black Housing
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
YB04KW01-12-FB
Lamps
TYPICAL INDICATOR ORDERING EXAMPLE
Solid Cap: Lens/Insert Colors
BB White/White
CB Red/White
EB Yellow/White
FB Green/White
GB Blue/White
Incandescent Lamp
05 5-volt
12 12-volt
Cap Types & Colors
LED Cap: Lens/Insert Colors
JB Clear/White
Super Bright LED
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
Bright LED
LED Colors Resistor
No Code No Resistor
05 5-volt
12 12-volt
24 24-volt
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
K
Terminals
W01
Silver Solder Lug/
.110” (2.8mm)
Quick Connect
Panel Seal
No
Code Without Panel Seal
W With Panel Seal
(Bushing Mount only)
Bicolor LED
LED Colors Forward Voltage
02 2-volt
(no resistor)
2CF Red/Green 05 5-volt
12 12-volt
24 24-volt
LED Cap: Lens/Insert Colors
JB Clear/White
12
LED Cap: Lens/Insert Colors
JB Clear/White
JC Clear/Red
JD Clear/Amber
JF Clear/Green
Square
with Snap-in Mounting
YB Indicators
M